
EpicVIN vehicle history report for

2011 PORSCHE 911
VIN NUMBER

WP0AC2A92BS783169

All history events

17 records found

Safety Recalls

No records found

Accidents

6 records found

Last Mileage

9,742 mi

Sales history

1 sale found

Owners

2+ owners found

Ownership history

1st owner

United States

Estimated mi/year: 369 mi

Last odometer reading: 128 mi

Was purchased in: 2010

Was in usage: 0 yrs. 4 mo.

2nd owner

United States

Estimated mi/year: 2,320 mi

Last odometer reading: 5,542 mi

Was purchased in: 2010

Was in usage: 2 yrs. 4 mo.

3rd owner

United States

Estimated mi/year: 15 mi

Last odometer reading: 5,561 mi

Was purchased in: 2013

Was in usage: 1 yr. 3 mo.

4th owner

United States

Estimated mi/year: 9,780 mi

Last odometer reading: 6,376 mi

Was purchased in: 2014

Was in usage: 0 yrs. 1 mo.

5th owner

United States

Estimated mi/year: 334 mi

Last odometer reading: 9,742 mi

Was purchased in: 2014

Was in usage: 10 yrs. 1 mo.

Vehicle specifications

Year
2011

Make
PORSCHE

Model
911

Engine
3.8L

Made in
GERMANY

Fuel Type
Gasoline

Trim: GT3, GT3 RS Body Style: Coupe Gross Weight: Class 1b: 3,001 - 4,000 Lb (1,360 - 1,814 Kg)

All history events CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

17 records found

Mileage/Year Dependence

10,664 mi
As of today, the estimated mileage of this vehicle could be

28,174 mi
As of today, the average mileage identical 2011 PORSCHE 911 could be

128 mi

5,541 mi

6,987 mi

15,452 mi

20,460 mi

9,742 m
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Vehicle history in the United States

DATE MILEAGE PROVIDER HISTORY RECORDS

Jul 2, 2010 5 mi NMVTIS Title and Registration

Nov 12, 2010 128 mi NMVTIS Title and Registration

Dec 31, 2012 - NMVTIS Junk and Salvage: SOLD

Dec 31, 2012 - NMVTIS Junk and Salvage: TO BE DETERMINED

Mar 22, 2013 - NMVTIS Vehicle is branded: Salvage: Damage or Not Specified

Mar 22, 2013 5,542 mi NMVTIS Title and Registration

Apr 3, 2013 5,541 mi VINCHAIN Vehicle offered for sale at auction

Jun 27, 2014 - NMVTIS Vehicle is branded: Salvage: Damage or Not Specified

Jun 27, 2014 - NMVTIS Vehicle is branded: Flood damage

Jun 27, 2014 5,561 mi NMVTIS Title and Registration

Jul 17, 2014 6,987 mi STATE RECORDS Emissions and safety governments checks

Overall Test Result:  Passed

Overall Visual Test Result: Passed

Overall Emissions Testing Results: Passed

MODE 1 Final Emissions Tests Results: Passed

MODE 2 Final Emissions Tests Results: Passed

Overall Functional Check Results: Passed

Repairs Performed: No

Jul 30, 2014 - NMVTIS Vehicle is branded: Rebuilt

Jul 30, 2014 6,376 mi NMVTIS Title and Registration

Jun 23, 2017 15,452 mi STATE RECORDS Emissions and safety governments checks

Overall result of the OBD, Smoke and Liquid Leak tests:  Passed

Overall result of the smoke test: Passed

Overall Results for the visual inspection: Passed

Overall Results for the OBDII inspection: Passed

Jun 19, 2019 18,460 mi STATE RECORDS Emissions and safety governments checks

Overall result of the OBD, Smoke and Liquid Leak tests:  Passed

Overall result of the smoke test: Passed

Overall Results for the visual inspection: Passed

Overall Results for the OBDII inspection: Passed

May 19, 2021 20,460 mi STATE RECORDS Emissions and safety governments checks

Overall result of the OBD, Smoke and Liquid Leak tests:  Passed

Overall result of the smoke test: Passed

Overall Results for the visual inspection: Passed

Overall Results for the OBDII inspection: Passed

Jun 21, 2023 9,742 mi STATE RECORDS Emissions and safety governments checks

Overall result of the OBD, Smoke and Liquid Leak tests:  Passed

Overall result of the smoke test: Passed

Overall Results for the visual inspection: Passed

Overall Results for the OBDII inspection: Passed

Possible odometer rollback!

Safety recall check

Complete Safety Recalls

No records found

No problems found

Stolen vehicle check CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW



70+ databases checked / No records found

No Thefts Records Found

EpicVIN is an approved NMVTIS data provider. NMVTIS is a national database designed to protect consumers from fraud and unsafe vehicles, to prevent stolen vehicles from being resold, and to provide users with accurate
and complete vehicle information.

Following vehicle information marked as “Source: NMVTIS” is based on the time the vehicle was used in the United States

Junk / Salvage / Insurance records Source: NMVTIS CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

3 records found

If this VIN has a record in the Junk/Salvage or Insurance information then the business that submitted the VIN to NMVTIS deemed the vehicle to be either a junk, salvage, or in the case of an insurer, a total loss. The information in the
DISPOSITION field in the Junk/Salvage section denotes what has happened to the VIN (i.e., vehicle) since it came into the possession of the business.

OBTAINED DATE REPORTING ENTITY DETAILS

Dec 31, 2012 COPART, INC.

FAIRFIELD, CA

Phone: 7076395294

Record Type: Junk and Salvage

Disposition: SOLD

Intended for Export: No

Dec 31, 2012 COPART, INC.

FAIRFIELD, CA

Phone: 7076395294

Record Type: Junk and Salvage

Disposition: TO BE DETERMINED

Intended for Export: No

Nov 15, 2012 ENCOMPASS INSURANCE CO

GLENS FALLS, NY

Phone: 5187614250

Record Type: Insurers

Odometer check Source: NMVTIS CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

10 points checked / No problems reported

Odometer: Not Actual No problems found

Odometer: Tampering Verified No problems found

Odometer: Exempt from Odometer Disclosure No problems found

Odometer: Exceeds Mechanical Limits No problems found

Odometer: May be Altered No problems found

Odometer: Replaced No problems found

Odometer: Reading at Time of Renewal No problems found

Odometer: Discrepancy No problems found

Odometer: Call Title Division No problems found

Odometer: Exceeds Mechanical Limits Rectified No problems found

Title history information Source: NMVTIS CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

5 records found

Current Title Information

Historical Title Information

TITLE ISSUE DATE STATE MILEAGE EVENT

Jul 30, 2014 CA 6,376 mi Title and Registration

TITLE ISSUE DATE STATE MILEAGE EVENT

Jun 27, 2014 IL 5,561 mi Title and Registration



If you will to obtain additional title information from the state of title - please click HERE

TITLE ISSUE DATE STATE MILEAGE EVENT

Mar 22, 2013 NJ 5,542 mi Title and Registration

Nov 12, 2010 NJ 128 mi Title and Registration

Jul 2, 2010 MA 5 mi Title and Registration

Major title brand check Source: NMVTIS CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

8 points checked / 4 problems reported

Salvage brand Problem Reported

Date : Jun 27, 2014

Date : Mar 22, 2013

Flood brand Problem Reported

Date : Jun 27, 2014

Rebuilt or rebuildable brand Problem Reported

Date : Jul 30, 2014

Fire brand No problems found

Hail brand No problems found

Manufacturer buyback No problems found

Junk or scrapped brand No problems found

Export Only Vehicle No problems found

Other title brand check Source: NMVTIS CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

38 points checked / No problems reported

Vehicle Safety Defect Corrected No problems found

Prior Owner Retained No problems found

Vehicle Non-conformity Corrected No problems found

Memorandum Copy No problems found

Recovered Theft No problems found

Prior Non-Repairable / Repaired No problems found

Owner Retained No problems found

Prior Taxi No problems found

Prior Police No problems found

Refurbished No problems found

Collision No problems found

Test Vehicle No problems found

Dismantled No problems found

Kit No problems found

Gray Market: Non-compliant No problems found

Original Taxi No problems found

Former Rental No problems found

Original Police No problems found

https://epicvin.com/state-records


Vandalism No problems found

Gray Market No problems found

Bond Posted No problems found

Antique No problems found

Parts Only No problems found

Classic No problems found

Undisclosed Lien No problems found

Agricultural Vehicle No problems found

Vehicle Non-conformity Uncorrected No problems found

Logging Vehicle No problems found

Vehicle Safety Defect Uncorrected No problems found

Street Rod No problems found

VIN Replaced No problems found

Vehicle Contains Reissued VIN No problems found

Gray Market: Compliant No problems found

Replica No problems found

Disclosed Damage No problems found

Totaled No problems found

Crushed No problems found

Salt water damage No problems found

Vehicle damages
This section lists reported damages to this vehicle. You can use this information as leverage when negotiating the price of the
car. If the damages are excessive, consider a different vehicle

CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

Crash record

November 15, 2012 United States

Area of impact
NOT SPECIFIED

Damage type
Total Loss

Country
United States

Crash record

December 31, 2012 United States

Area of impact
NOT SPECIFIED

Damage type
Junk And Salvage

Country
United States

Crash record

March 22, 2013 United States



Area of impact
NOT SPECIFIED

Damage type
Salvage: Damage Or Not Specified

Country
United States

Crash record

April 3, 2013 United States

Area of impact
Not Specified

Damage type
Flood

Country
United States

Crash record

June 27, 2014 United States

Area of impact
NOT SPECIFIED

Damage type
Flood Damage

Country
United States

Crash record

July 30, 2014 United States

Area of impact
NOT SPECIFIED

Damage type
Rebuilt

Country
United States

Sales history
1 record found

CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

Was put on sale Apr 3, 2013

Auction United States

Fuel type: GAS Engine: 3.8L 6 Transmission:

Exterior color: CHARCOAL Body style: COUPE Title state: NJ

Drive train: All wheel drive

Cost
$151,080

Odometer
5,541 mi

Location
NY - LONG ISLAND



Additional info

Highlights: Run & Drive Verified Odometer Status: A Primary Damage: WATER/FLOOD

Cylinders: 6

Market price analysis
This section presents average prices for cars similar to yours. You can use this information as leverage when negotiating the
price of a car.

CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

Price is actual for: United States (determined automatically)

Classified sites price

$217,363
Below market

$322,085
Average dealer forecourt price

$426,807
Above market

Auctions sites price

$106,539
Below market

$107,074
Average auction forecourt price

$107,609
Above market

Market price analysis is based on a vehicle's history such as vehicle class and age, number of owners, accident and damage history, title brands, odometer readings, etc. This information is used to compare the vehicle's
favorability against the entire market of vehicles

Price/Year Dependence
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Price changes

DATE PRICE MILEAGE DIFFERENCE

Apr 3, 2013 $151,080 5,541 mi

Ownership cost

TITLE YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5 TOTAL FOR 5 YEARS

Depreciation Year 1
$5,462

Year 2
$5,041

Year 3
$4,621

Year 4
$4,201

Year 5
$3,781

Total for 5 years: $23,106

Insurance Year 1
$2,245

Year 2
$2,323

Year 3
$2,404

Year 4
$2,489

Year 5
$2,576

Total for 5 years: $12,037

Fuel Year 1
$2,229

Year 2
$2,295

Year 3
$2,376

Year 4
$2,471

Year 5
$2,582

Total for 5 years: $11,953

Maintenance Year 1
$2,763

Year 2
$2,912

Year 3
$2,434

Year 4
$3,122

Year 5
$2,291

Total for 5 years: $13,522



Total for 5 years: $97,048

TITLE YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5 TOTAL FOR 5 YEARS

Repair Year 1
$2,079

Year 2
$1,290

Year 3
$1,473

Year 4
$1,590

Year 5
$1,816

Total for 5 years: $8,248

Taxes & Fees Year 1
$19,028

Year 2
$2,165

Year 3
$2,761

Year 4
$1,770

Year 5
$2,458

Total for 5 years: $28,182


